General information about company

Scrip code 531529

Name of the company SOFTRAK VENTURE INVESTMENT
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sr;areholding 8 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of total n0. | 355 of securities (I1X)
. paid- | shares of shares
Catedo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid U underlvin shares held (calculated as
99 | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (nry shares h Recei (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VI A
held (1v) | >rares | Receipts (V1) ) (Vi) As Classeg: | Class % of
held | (V1) a % of 9 | &18S ot (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 203000 203000 0.45 203000 203000 |0.45
Group
(B) Public 1508 44874900 44874900 |99.55 44874900 44874900 | 99.55
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1512 45077900 45077900 | 100 45077900 45077900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in therwi
. ! h XIp) | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o imbered X
Category of . . - . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - " held in
m Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
()] - : As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. g;total No. | of total
(@) (VIDN+(X) Asa % (a) heﬁjres (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.45 0
Group
(B) Public 99.55 44829300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 44829300




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of  I'No. of Total nos. | total no, of | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg r_]eld (V1) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity Depo_snory as per asa%
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (1) | shares
held (V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Toté_al
W) Asa%of |y egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 203000 203000 | 0.45 203000 203000 |0.45
undivided Family
Sub-Total 4 203000 203000 |0.45 203000 203000 |0.45
(M)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 203000 203000 0.45 203000 203000 |0.45
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table IlI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1439 3457536 3457536 | 7.67 3457536 3457536 | 7.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |13 41227164 41227164 |91.46 41227164 41227164 | 91.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 56 190200 190200 0.42 190200 190200 |0.42
(Sg;)('?’T)OtaI 1508 44874900 44874900 |99.55 44874900 44874900 | 99.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1508 44874900 44874900 |99.55 44874900 44874900 | 99.55
(1)+(B)
2+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1512 45077900 45077900 | 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1512 45077900 45077900 | 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
i i . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o ice Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying - - i encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - - (X1 held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ‘ . . a Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@) (VID+(X) Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) 0.45 0
Sub-Total
0.45 0
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 045 0
(A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.67 3411936
(a(ii)) 91.46 41227164
(e) 0.42 190200
Sub-Total
99.55 44829300
B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
99.55 44829300
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 44829300
Total (A+B+C) 100 44829300




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bhadresh Varde

Vipul Shah

Nayan Bavishi

Tushar Sanghavi

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABSPV3684Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

136000

30000

20000

17000

203000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

136000

30000

20000

17000

203000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.04

0.04

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

136000

30000

20000

17000

203000

Class eg:y

Total

136000

30000

20000

17000

203000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

0.07

0.04

0.04

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.04

0.04

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.

Textual Information(2)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.

Textual Information(3)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BAKAN
DILIPKUMAR
SHAH

SATISH
CHAND

DEEPAK
PRABHAKAR
KAPRE

DHIRAJLAL
PANACHAND
GAGLANI

RAKESH
MANGILAL
RANKA

KEYUR
SHAH

PAN (1)

BCKPS1411G

AJZPC2263P

BAGPK7611A

ACSPG9807F

BDIPS7450L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2026000

3700000

3735120

26276286

1556730

3731180

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2026000

3700000

3735120

26276286

1556730

3731180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.49

8.21

8.29

58.29

3.45

8.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2026000

3700000

3735120

26276286

1556730

3731180

Class eg:y

Total

2026000

3700000

3735120

26276286

1556730

3731180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.49

8.21

8.29

58.29

3.45

8.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.49

8.21

8.29

58.29

3.45

8.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2026000 3700000 3735120 26276286 1556730 3731180
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

41025316

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

41025316

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

91.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

41025316

Class eg:y

Total

41025316

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

91.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

91.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

41025316

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

NRI

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

N

27

27

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

14000

69600

106600

190200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

14000

69600

106600

190200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.15

0.24

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each c

lass of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

14000

69600

106600

190200

Class eg:y

Total

14000

69600

106600

190200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.15

0.24

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.15

0.24

0.42




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

14000

69600

106600

190200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







