General information about comp	bany
Scrip code	531529
Name of the company	SOFTRAK VENTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)		shareholders	fully paid up up equity equi	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	203000			203000	0.45	203000		203000	0.45
(B)	Public	1508	44874900			44874900	99.55	44874900		44874900	99.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1512	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
	Category of shareholder	shareholder Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Ur Shares Ou Underlying co	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II) conve		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.45					0
(B)	Public				99.55					44829300
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					44829300

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	ategory & Nos. Of f ame of the shareholders u hareholders (I) (III) s	OfNo. offully paidup equityup	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	Of Partly paid- up equity Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group			Ľ	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	203000			203000	0.45	203000		203000	0.45
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	203000			203000	0.45	203000		203000	0.45
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	203000			203000	0.45	203000		203000	0.45
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	1	1	1	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1439	3457536			3457536	7.67	3457536		3457536	7.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	41227164			41227164	91.46	41227164		41227164	91.46
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	190200			190200	0.42	190200		190200	0.42
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1508	44874900			44874900	99.55	44874900		44874900	99.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1508	44874900			44874900	99.55	44874900		44874900	99.55
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		1512	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
Total (A+B+C)		1512	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.45					0
Sub-Total (A)(1)				0.45					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.45					0
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				7.67					3411936
(a(ii))				91.46					41227164
(e)				0.42					190200
Sub-Total (B)(3)				99.55					44829300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				99.55					44829300
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					44829300
Total (A+B+C)				100					44829300

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Fan	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhadresh Varde	Vipul Shah	Nayan Bavishi	Tushar Sanghavi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABSPV3684Q				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136000	30000	20000	17000	203000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	136000	30000	20000	17000	203000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.07	0.04	0.04	0.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)		1	1
Class eg:X	136000	30000	20000	17000	203000
Class eg:y					
Total	136000	30000	20000	17000	203000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.07	0.04	0.04	0.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.07	0.04	0.04	0.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	ise encumbered (XIII)		1	1

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.
Textual Information(2)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.
Textual Information(3)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.

Individ	luals - ii. Individ	lual sharehold	ers holding nom	inal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAKAN DILIPKUMAR SHAH	SATISH CHAND	DEEPAK PRABHAKAR KAPRE	DHIRAJLAL PANACHAND GAGLANI	RAKESH MANGILAL RANKA	KEYUR SHAH
PAN (II)	BCKPS1411G	AJZPC2263P	BAGPK7611A	ACSPG9807F		BDIPS7450I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2026000	3700000	3735120	26276286	1556730	3731180
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2026000	3700000	3735120	26276286	1556730	3731180
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.49	8.21	8.29	58.29	3.45	8.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	2026000	3700000	3735120	26276286	1556730	3731180
Class eg:y						
Total	2026000	3700000	3735120	26276286	1556730	3731180
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.49	8.21	8.29	58.29	3.45	8.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.49	8.21	8.29	58.29	3.45	8.28
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2026000	3700000	3735120	26276286	1556730	3731180
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	1		I	
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41025316
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	41025316
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	91.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	41025316
Class eg:y	
Total	41025316
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	91.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	91.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41025316			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	NRI	HUF	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	27	27	56		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14000	69600	106600	190200		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	14000	69600	106600	190200		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.15	0.24	0.42		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	14000	69600	106600	190200		
Class eg:y						
Total	14000	69600	106600	190200		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.15	0.24	0.42		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.15	0.24	0.42		

Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14000	69600	106600	190200
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			I
Reason for not providing PAN				